GBG Tisdagsblixt 7 (240326)

1 Tomas Wellevit (2)

Tomas Wellevit (2)

8 Simon Ask (0)

Tomas Wellevit (1)

5 Mandi Yang (2)

Mandi Yang (0)

4 Christer Nilsson (0)

Patrik Buzleta

3 Daniel Bergdahl (1)

Oscar Hitcher (1)

6 Oscar Hitcher (1) (H)

Patrik Buzleta (1) (H)

7  Vuk Cigoja (0)

Patrik Buzleta (1) (H) 1. Patrik Buzleta
2 Patrik Buzleta (2) 2. Thomas Wellevit

3. Mandi Yang
4. Oscar Hitcher

H = vinst i Harmageddon
Match om 3 plats Mandi Yang Oscar Hitcher 2-0
Kvalresultat pa nasta blad HBT 20240326



BN =

VIT

Tomas Wellevit
Daniel Bergdahl
Mandi Yang
Christer Nilsson

VIT

Daniel Bergdahl
Oscar Hitcher
Vuk Cigoja
Simon Ask

VIT

Patrik Buzleta
Mandi Yang
Oscar Hitcher
Simon Ask

VIT

Tomas Wellevit
Patrik Buzleta
Vuk Cigoja
Simon Ask

VIT

Christer Nilsson
Vuk Cigoja
Oscar Hitcher
Mandi Yang

ELO

2092B
1694B
17208
1740E

ELO

1694B
1695B
1785B

ELO

1930B
17208
1695B

ELO

2092B -
1930B -
1785B -

ELO

1740E
1785B
1695B
1720B

SVART

Vuk Cigoja
Simon Ask
Oscar Hitcher
Patrik Buzleta

SVART

Tomas Wellevit
Patrik Buzleta
Mandi Yang
Christer Nilsson

SVART

Tomas Wellevit
Daniel Bergdahl
Christer Nilsson
Vuk Cigoja

SVART

Mandi Yang
Daniel Bergdahl
Christer Nilsson
Oscar Hitcher

SVART

Tomas Wellevit
Patrik Buzleta
Daniel Bergdahl
Simon Ask

ELO
1785B

1695B
1930B

ELO

2092B
1930B
17208B
1740E

ELO

2092B
1694B
1740E
1785B

ELO

1720B
1694B
1740E
1695B

ELO

2092B
1930B
1694B

RESULTAT

1-0
10

V2 -1

0-1

RESULTAT

0-1
0= -1
0-1
Orecd

RESULTAT

0-1
0-1

Bh=lh

0-1

RESULTAT

1-0
-1
0-1
0-1

RESULTAT

0-1

0-1
-1

1-0



